Amended
Meeting Ordinance 21.22

Public Notice of Regular Meeting of the

Crete Park District

Board of Park Commissioners

Notice is hereby given that the Board of Park Commissioners of the Crete Park District, Will County, lllinois, shall hold
its regular meeting of said Board at the Administrative Center, 737 Exchange St. Crete, Illinois at 7:00 PM, unless
otherwise stated on the following dates for the fiscal year 2021-2022.

Date Day

May 19, 2021 Third Wednesday
Jun 16, 2021 Third Wednesday
Jul 21, 2021 Third Wednesday
Aug 18, 2021 Third Wednesday
Sept 15, 2021 Third Wednesday
Oct 6, 2021 First Wednesday
Oct 20, 2021 Third Wednesday
Nov 3, 2021 First Wednesday
Nov 17, 2021 Third Wednesday
Jan 19, 2022 Third Wednesday
Feb 16, 2022 Third Wednesday

March 2, 2022
March 16, 2022
April 20, 2022

First Wednesday
Third Wednesday
Third Wednesday

Committee Meeting Schedule

Jul 7, 2021 First Wednesday
Aug 4, 2021 First Wednesday
Sept 1, 2021 First Wednesday
Oct 6, 2021 First Wednesday
Feb 2, 2022 First Wednesday
March 2, 2022 First Wednesday
April 6, 2022 First Wednesday

President Linda Johnson
Vice President Jen Smith
Treasurer Carrie Sharma
Secretary Laura Stawicki
Commissioner Mike Smith

Location

737 Administrative Center
737 Administrative Center
737 Administrative Center
737 Administrative Center
737 Administrative Center
737 Administrative Center
737 Administrative Center
737 Administrative Center
737 Administrative Center
737 Administrative Center
737 Administrative Center
737 Administrative Center
737 Administrative Center
737 Administrative Center

737 Administrative Center
737 Administrative Center
737 Administrative Center
737 Administrative Center
737 Administrative Center
737 Administrative Center
737 Administrative Center

Time
7PM
7PM
7PM
7PM
7PM
7PM
7PM
7PM
7PM
7PM
7PM
7PM
6PM
7PM

7PM
7PM
7PM
6PM
6PM
7PM
7PM

Committee of the Whole

Bond Sale

Committee of the Whole
Budget Workshop

Finance Committee

Recreation Committee

Parks Committee

Personnel & Finance Committee
Personnel & Recreation

Finance Committee

Parks Committee

Recreation Committee Jen Smith and Laura Stawicki
Parks Committee Mike Smith and Carrie Sharma
Personnel Committee Jen Smith and Laura Stawicki
Finance Committee Carrie Sharma and Linda Johnson


mailto:ljohnson@cretepark.com
mailto:lstawicki@cretepark.com
mailto:csharma@cretepark.com
mailto:lstawicki@cretepark.com
mailto:ljohnson@cretepark.com
mailto:msmith@cretepark.com

President Linda Johnson
Vice President Jen Smith
Treasurer Carrie Sharma
Secretary Laura Stawicki
Commissioner Mike Smith
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Recreation Committee Jen Smith and Laura Stawicki
Parks Committee Mike Smith and Carrie Sharma
Personnel Committee Jen Smith and Laura Stawicki
Finance Committee Carrie Sharma and Linda Johnson
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